
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Ohio State 295  278       573  +5 
1  2   Michigan State 294  283       577  +9 
4  3   Florida 304  277       581  +13 
3  T4   Penn State 301  281       582  +14 
5  T4   Rutgers University 305  277       582  +14 
8  6   Maryland 309  282       591  +23 
6  7   Toledo 306  288       594  +26 

T9  8   Ball State  313  282       595  +27 
T9  9   Miami University(OH) 313  284       597  +29 
T9  10   Ohio State (B) 313  290       603  +35 
14  11   Kent State 315  292       607  +39 
T9  12   Dayton 313  296       609  +41 
13  13   Xavier  314  296       610  +42 
7  14   Northern Illinois  308  305       613  +45 

15  15   Augusta  317  297       614  +46 
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Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  69  64       133  -9   
T6 T2   Peter Knade  Maryland  73  66       139  -3   
T2 T2   James Piot  Michigan State  70  69       139  -3   
4 4   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  71  69       140  -2   

T9 T5   JD Hughes  Penn State  74  69       143  +1   
T14 T5   Tony Jiang  Rutgers University  75  68       143  +1   
T2 T5   Duncan McNeill  Toledo  70  73       143  +1   
T14 T8   Will Voetsch  Ohio State  75  69       144  +2   
T22 T8   Keegan Bronnenberg  Ball State  76  68       144  +2   
T22 T8   Chris Nido  Florida  76  68       144  +2   
T6 T11   Garrett Wood  Xavier  73  72       145  +3   
T14 T11   Kevin Stone  Ohio State (B)  75  70       145  +3   
T22 T11   Donnie Trosper  Michigan State  76  69       145  +3   
T14 T11   Rasmus Broholt Lind *  Toledo  75  70       145  +3   
T9 T11   Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH)  74  71       145  +3   
T32 T11   Gordon Neale  Florida  77  68       145  +3   
T32 T17   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  77  69       146  +4   
T22 T17   Blake Dyer  Florida  76  70       146  +4   
T22 T17   Alec Bard  Penn State  76  70       146  +4   
T6 T17   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  73  73       146  +4   
T14 T21   John Axelsen  Florida  75  72       147  +5   
T50 T21   Oliver Whatley  Rutgers University  80  67       147  +5   
T14 T21   Ryan Davis  Penn State  75  72       147  +5   
5 T21   Domenic Maricocchi  Dayton  72  75       147  +5   

T9 T21   Caleb Ramirez  Ohio State  74  73       147  +5   
T32 T21   Ryan Dornes  Penn State  77  70       147  +5   
T9 T27   Jack Mancinotti  Ohio State (B)  74  74       148  +6   
T14 T27   Paul Schlimm  Northern Illinois  75  73       148  +6   
T9 T27   Christian Park  Maryland  74  74       148  +6   
T32 T30   Laken Hinton  Ohio State  77  72       149  +7   
T14 T30   Kaleb Johnson  Michigan State  75  74       149  +7   
T22 T30   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  76  73       149  +7   
T22 T33   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  76  74       150  +8   
T22 T33   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  76  74       150  +8   
T73 T33   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  84  66       150  +8   
T40 T33   Aden Ye  Florida  79  71       150  +8   
T40 T37   CJ Jones  Ball State  79  72       151  +9   
T36 T37   Zach Rosendale *  Michigan State  78  73       151  +9   
T40 T37   Grant Godfrey  Toledo  79  72       151  +9   
T50 T37   Cam Solomon  Miami University(OH)  80  71       151  +9   
T36 T37   David Amm  Toledo  78  73       151  +9   
T36 T37   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  78  73       151  +9   
T40 T43   Justin Feldman  Maryland  79  73       152  +10   
T69 T43   Tim Colanta  Maryland  83  69       152  +10   

T50 T43   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  80  72       152  +10 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Robert Kepler Intercollegiate
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH
Buckeye Tees 

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T22 T43   Thomas DeMarco  Northern Illinois  76  76       152  +10   
T67 T43   Muhd Afif  Toledo  82  70       152  +10   
T50 T48   Shayler Dance  Rutgers University  80  73       153  +11   
T40 T48   Bobby Weise  Rutgers University  79  74       153  +11   
T59 T48   Jake Gilkison  Dayton  81  72       153  +11   
T40 T48   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  79  74       153  +11   
T67 T48   Chris Doody  Kent State  82  71       153  +11   
T36 T53   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  78  76       154  +12   
T50 T53   Blake Solomon  Dayton  80  74       154  +12   
T59 T53   Nick Frey  Xavier  81  73       154  +12   
T40 T53   Viktor Lindgren  Augusta  79  75       154  +12   
T59 T57   Johnny Travale  Kent State  81  74       155  +13   
T40 T57   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  79  76       155  +13   
T50 T57   Connor Quigley  Dayton  80  75       155  +13   
T59 T57   Martin Jaramillo  Xavier  81  74       155  +13   
T59 T57   Justin Wick  Ohio State (B)  81  74       155  +13   
T40 T62   Ryan Celano *  Florida  79  77       156  +14   
T22 T62   Matt Cholod  Northern Illinois  76  80       156  +14   
T59 T62   Adam Walden  Augusta  81  75       156  +14   
T40 T62   Dylan Van Fossen  Toledo  79  77       156  +14   
T50 T62   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  80  76       156  +14   
T69 T62   Joey Ranieri  Ball State  83  73       156  +14   
T59 T68   Tyler McDowell  Northern Illinois  81  76       157  +15   
T50 T68   Michael Prebles  Xavier  80  77       157  +15   
77 70   JonErik Alford  Ohio State (B)  86  72       158  +16   

T59 T71   Tyler Green  Ball State  81  78       159  +17   
T73 T71   Brayden Baldridge  Kent State  84  75       159  +17   
T50 T73   Imaad Qureshi  Xavier  80  82       162  +20   
T73 T73   Chris Lane  Maryland  84  78       162  +20   
76 75   McCullough Pickens  Augusta  85  78       163  +21   

T69 T76   Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  83  81       164  +22   
T69 T76   Grant Engle  Ohio State (B)  83  81       164  +22   
78 -    Ryan Clements  Dayton  A  75       -     -      
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Robert Kepler Intercollegiate
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH
Buckeye Tees 

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20 

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Ohio State +5 295 278 573

1 Daniel Wetterich -9 69 64 133
T8 Will Voetsch +2 75 69 144

T21 Caleb Ramirez +5 74 73 147
T30 Laken Hinton +7 77 72 149
T53 Will Grimmer +12 78 76 154

2 Michigan State +9 294 283 577

T2 James Piot -3 70 69 139
T11 Donnie Trosper +3 76 69 145
T17 Troy Taylor II +4 73 73 146
T30 Kaleb Johnson +7 75 74 149
T43 Andrew Walker +10 80 72 152

3 Florida +13 304 277 581

T8 Chris Nido +2 76 68 144
T11 Gordon Neale +3 77 68 145
T17 Blake Dyer +4 76 70 146
T21 John Axelsen +5 75 72 147
T33 Aden Ye +8 79 71 150

T4 Penn State +14 301 281 582

T5 JD Hughes +1 74 69 143
T17 Alec Bard +4 76 70 146
T21 Ryan Davis +5 75 72 147
T21 Ryan Dornes +5 77 70 147
T33 Charles Huntzinger +8 76 74 150

T4 Rutgers University +14 305 277 582

4 Christopher Gotterup -2 71 69 140
T5 Tony Jiang +1 75 68 143

T21 Oliver Whatley +5 80 67 147
T48 Shayler Dance +11 80 73 153
T48 Bobby Weise +11 79 74 153

6 Maryland +23 309 282 591

T2 Peter Knade -3 73 66 139
T27 Christian Park +6 74 74 148
T43 Tim Colanta +10 83 69 152
T43 Justin Feldman +10 79 73 152
T73 Chris Lane +20 84 78 162

7 Toledo +26 306 288 594

T5 Duncan McNeill +1 70 73 143
T37 Grant Godfrey +9 79 72 151
T37 David Amm +9 78 73 151
T43 Muhd Afif +10 82 70 152
T62 Dylan Van Fossen +14 79 77 156

8 Ball State +27 313 282 595

T8 Keegan Bronnenberg +2 76 68 144
T17 Timothy Wiseman +4 77 69 146
T37 CJ Jones +9 79 72 151
T62 Joey Ranieri +14 83 73 156
T71 Tyler Green +17 81 78 159

9 Miami University(OH) +29 313 284 597

T11 Brian Ohr +3 74 71 145
T33 Charlie Nikitas +8 84 66 150
T37 Cam Solomon +9 80 71 151
T57 Jack Ebner +13 79 76 155
T62 Jack Mortell +14 80 76 156

10 Ohio State +35 313 290 603

T11 Kevin Stone +3 75 70 145
T27 Jack Mancinotti +6 74 74 148
T57 Justin Wick +13 81 74 155

70 JonErik Alford +16 86 72 158
T76 Grant Engle +22 83 81 164

11 Kent State +39 315 292 607

T30 Gisli Sveinbergsson +7 76 73 149
T33 Bjarki Petursson +8 76 74 150
T48 Chris Doody +11 82 71 153
T57 Johnny Travale +13 81 74 155
T71 Brayden Baldridge +17 84 75 159

12 Dayton +41 313 296 609

T21 Domenic Maricocchi +5 72 75 147
T48 Jake Gilkison +11 81 72 153
T53 Blake Solomon +12 80 74 154
T57 Connor Quigley +13 80 75 155

78 Ryan Clements +4 0 75 75

13 Xavier +42 314 296 610

T11 Garrett Wood +3 73 72 145
T53 Nick Frey +12 81 73 154
T57 Martin Jaramillo +13 81 74 155
T68 Michael Prebles +15 80 77 157
T73 Imaad Qureshi +20 80 82 162

14 Northern Illinois +45 308 305 613

T27 Paul Schlimm +6 75 73 148
T43 Thomas DeMarco +10 76 76 152
T62 Matt Cholod +14 76 80 156
T68 Tyler McDowell +15 81 76 157
T76 Jordan Less +22 83 81 164

15 Augusta +46 317 297 614

T37 Alex van Wyk +9 78 73 151
T48 Gustav Andersson +11 79 74 153
T53 Viktor Lindgren +12 79 75 154
T62 Adam Walden +14 81 75 156

75 McCullough Pickens +21 85 78 163
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T11 Rasmus Broholt Lind (Toledo) 75 70 145

T37 Zach Rosendale (Michigan State) 78 73 151

T62 Ryan Celano (Florida) 79 77 156
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Knade Maryland 2.75 -2 
W. Voetsch Ohio State 2.88 -1 
O. Whatley Rutgers 3.00 E 
J. Alford Ohio State (B) 3.00 E 
J. Hughes Penn State 3.00 E 
D. Wetterich Ohio State 3.00 E 
R. Dornes Penn State 3.00 E 
T. Jiang Rutgers 3.00 E 
C. Ramirez Ohio State 3.13 +1 
R. Celano Florida 3.13 +1 
J. Gilkison Dayton 3.13 +1 
B. Dyer Florida 3.13 +1 
D. Maricocchi Dayton 3.13 +1 
G. Wood Xavier 3.13 +1 
J. Piot Mich. St. 3.13 +1 
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 3.13 +1 
C. Jones Ball State 3.13 +1 
R. Broholt Lind Toledo 3.13 +1 
J. Ranieri Ball State 3.13 +1 
M. Afif Toledo 3.25 +2 
D. Amm Toledo 3.25 +2 
J. Mortell Miami (OH) 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Wetterich Ohio State 3.82 -4 
J. Piot Mich. St. 3.86 -3 
C. Gotterup Rutgers 3.91 -2 
J. Hughes Penn State 3.91 -2 
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 3.95 -1 
T. Jiang Rutgers 4.00 E 
C. Nido Florida 4.00 E 
J. Axelsen Florida 4.05 +1 
K. Stone Ohio State (B) 4.05 +1 
D. McNeill Toledo 4.05 +1 
P. Knade Maryland 4.05 +1 
D. Maricocchi Dayton 4.09 +2 
T. Wiseman Ball State 4.09 +2 
G. Wood Xavier 4.09 +2 
D. Trosper Mich. St. 4.09 +2 
L. Hinton Ohio State 4.09 +2 
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 4.14 +3 
G. Neale Florida 4.14 +3 
A. Walker Mich. St. 4.14 +3 
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 4.14 +3 
A. Bard Penn State 4.14 +3 
G. Godfrey Toledo 4.18 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Wetterich Ohio State 4.17 -5 
A. Ye Florida 4.33 -4 
C. Gotterup Rutgers 4.50 -3 
K. Johnson Mich. St. 4.50 -3 
B. Petursson Kent State 4.50 -3 
J. Mancinotti Ohio State (B) 4.50 -3 
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 4.50 -3 
C. Park Maryland 4.50 -3 
R. Broholt Lind Toledo 4.67 -2 
T. Wiseman Ball State 4.67 -2 
G. Neale Florida 4.67 -2 
C. Doody Kent State 4.67 -2 
R. Davis Penn State 4.67 -2 
P. Knade Maryland 4.67 -2 
D. McNeill Toledo 4.67 -2 
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 4.67 -2 
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 4.67 -2 
W. Voetsch Ohio State 4.67 -2 
D. Trosper Mich. St. 4.67 -2 
J. Ebner Miami (OH) 4.83 -1 
J. Axelsen Florida 4.83 -1 
K. Stone Ohio State (B) 4.83 -1 

Eagles 
G. Neale Florida 1
J. Mancinotti Ohio State (B) 1
T. Jiang Rutgers 1
G. Andersson Augusta 1
J. Hughes Penn State 1
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 1

Birdies 
D. Wetterich Ohio State 12
P. Knade Maryland 9
J. Piot Mich. St. 8
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 8
C. Nido Florida 8
D. Trosper Mich. St. 8
A. Ye Florida 7
C. Gotterup Rutgers 7
O. Whatley Rutgers 7
J. Hughes Penn State 7
T. Wiseman Ball State 7
J. Feldman Maryland 7
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 6
G. Godfrey Toledo 6
D. Maricocchi Dayton 6
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 6
W. Voetsch Ohio State 6
K. Stone Ohio State (B) 6
C. Doody Kent State 5
R. Davis Penn State 5
D. McNeill Toledo 5
A. Walker Mich. St. 5

Pars 
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 29
B. Dyer Florida 28
T. DeMarco N Illinois 27
R. Broholt Lind Toledo 27
D. McNeill Toledo 26
J. Axelsen Florida 26
C. Jones Ball State 25
G. Wood Xavier 25
B. Weise Rutgers 25
T. Jiang Rutgers 25
C. Huntzinger Penn State 24
R. Celano Florida 24
S. Dance Rutgers 24
Z. Rosendale Mich. St. 24
C. Gotterup Rutgers 24
A. Bard Penn State 24
M. Prebles Xavier 24
V. Lindgren Augusta 23
A. van Wyk Augusta 23
C. Park Maryland 23
J. Piot Mich. St. 23
W. Voetsch Ohio State 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Buckeye Tees 77.90 77

2 Buckeye Tees 72.81 78

 

Total Average Scores
Buckeye Tees 75.34 155

 

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University: Buckeye Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 435     13 51 13 1   

2 4 472     4 51 21 2   

3 4 429     14 48 15 1   

4 5 586   3 24 42 7   2 

5 3 233     7 60 10 1   

6 5 618     17 51 10     

7 4 401     10 59 9     

8 3 202     3 58 15 2   

9 4 427     8 53 17     

10 4 442     6 52 20     

11 4 473     5 42 28 3   

12 5 562     34 33 11     

13 3 221     5 58 14   1 

14 4 473     9 47 19 3   

15 4 443     5 42 28 3   

16 4 378     14 45 15 3 1 

17 3 221     6 38 34     

18 4 439   1 10 60 7     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 473 +0.37 

15 4 443 +0.37 

17 3 221 +0.36 

2 4 472 +0.27 

8 3 202 +0.21 

14 4 473 +0.21 

10 4 442 +0.18 

13 3 221 +0.15 

16 4 378 +0.13 

9 4 427 +0.12 

5 3 233 +0.06 

3 4 429 +0.04 

1 4 435 +0.03 

7 4 401 -0.01 

18 4 439 -0.06 

6 5 618 -0.09 

4 5 586 -0.22 

12 5 562 -0.29 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 233 +0.70 

11 4 473 +0.69 

14 4 473 +0.58 

15 4 443 +0.58 

8 3 202 +0.55 

4 5 586 +0.53 

10 4 442 +0.52 

13 3 221 +0.51 

9 4 427 +0.45 

1 4 435 +0.45 

7 4 401 +0.40 

2 4 472 +0.39 

18 4 439 +0.17 

3 4 429 +0.14 

6 5 618 +0.10 

17 3 221 +0.10 

12 5 562 +0.08 

16 4 378 -0.06 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 473 +0.37 

15 4 443 +0.37 

17 3 221 +0.36 

2 4 472 +0.27 

8 3 202 +0.21 

14 4 473 +0.21 

10 4 442 +0.18 

13 3 221 +0.15 

16 4 378 +0.13 

9 4 427 +0.12 

5 3 233 +0.06 

3 4 429 +0.04 

1 4 435 +0.03 

7 4 401 -0.01 

18 4 439 -0.06 

6 5 618 -0.09 

4 5 586 -0.22 

12 5 562 -0.29 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 435     16 90 45 4   

2 4 472     9 94 44 8   

3 4 429     25 93 35 2   

4 5 586   3 29 82 28 9 4 

5 3 233     10 86 49 10   

6 5 618   1 28 95 31     

7 4 401     15 98 39 3   

8 3 202     4 94 52 5   

9 4 427     12 93 45 4 1 

10 4 442     8 89 54 4   

11 4 473     6 73 67 6 3 

12 5 562     49 77 27 1 1 

13 3 221     9 94 45 6 1 

14 4 473     12 79 55 9   

15 4 443     7 77 62 8 1 

16 4 378     31 94 25 4 1 

17 3 221     13 95 45 2   

18 4 439   2 21 101 29 2   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Robert Kepler Intercollegiate
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH
Buckeye Tees 

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16978&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

